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Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: ESTATE ROYAL ESTATE PRO 20 MOWER DECK
Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes
2533 2535
1136-1046-01 Mower deck casing Inkl. pos 2 - 4
1136-1045-01 Mower deck casing Inkl. pos 2 - 4
1136-0120-01 .Water hose connect
1136-0068-01 .Oring
1136- 0012-01 .Rivet
1136-0479-01 Bearing box assy I nkl . pos 10, 12 -
1136-0480-01 Bearing box assy I nkl. pos 11, 12 -
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1136-0097-01
1136-0098- 01
1136- 0069- 01
1136-0176-01
9650- 0020- 04
9898- 0825- 16
9739- 0831- 22
1136-0221-01
9600- 0014- 00
1136-1031-01
1136-1033-01
1136-1030-01
1136-1032-01
1136-0083-01
1136-0015-01
9987-5238-12
1136-0018-01
1136- 1052-01
1136- 0900- 01
9997- 0880- 16
9699- 0056- 02
9739- 0831- 22
1136-0140-01
1136-0238-01
1136- 0004- 01

. Bl ade shaft

. Bl ade shaft

.Ball bearing

. Dust cover
.Crclip

Screw

Nut

Bl ade hub

Key

Bl ade- RH

Bl ade- RH

Bl ade- LH

Bl ade- LH

El asti c washer
Washer

Bl ade bol t

Bl ade bolt (L threa
Anti scal p whee
Spacer
Screw 77

Fl at : D
Nut m%/ -

Di scha?g<?chute
Pin 5p t)

SQfo /ﬂut



